
FACULTY OF LAW 
Winter Session 2023-2024 

Spring Term 2024 (202401) - Upper Year Course Timetable 
 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY  
8:00 

     
8:00 

8:30 
     

8:30 

9:00 
  340 

Indigenous 
Lands 

 
Gailus 

158 

360 
Legal 
Ethics 

 
Treleaven 

152 

  340 
Indigenous 

Lands 
 

Gailus 
158 

360 
Legal 
Ethics 

 
Treleaven 

152 

 
9:00 

9:30 313 
Securities 
Regulation 

 
Gillen 
157 

374 
Law of 
The EU 

 
Bodnár 

142 

315I 
Transsyst 

Bus 
Assoc 

 
Bryan & 
Johnson 

142 

313 
Securities 
Regulation 

 
Gillen 
157 

374 
Law of 
The EU 

 
Bodnár 

142 

315I 
Transsyst 

Bus 
Assoc 

 
Bryan & 
Johnson 

142 

322 
Family 

Law 
 

Kinney 
& 

Murray 
157 

326B 
Labour 

Law 
 
Gusikoski 

158 

343-5 
Corporate 
Insolvency 

 
Ramsay 

205 

367 
Communi

cations 
Law  

& 
Policy 

 
Intven 

142 

9:30 

10:00 10:00 

10:30 

315 
Bus 

Assoc 
 

Nwoko 
157 

 
315 
Bus 

Assoc 
 

Nwoko 
157 

 
10:30 

11:00 325 
Access 

To Justice 
 

Lapper 
204 

392 
Water 

Law 
 

Curran 
265 

346B 
Int’l 
Tax 

 
Loomer 

265 

361 
HFCL 

 
Gillen 
205 

325 
Access 

To Justice 
 

Lapper 
204 

392 
Water 

Law 
 

Curran 
265 

346B 
Int’l 
Tax 

 
Loomer 

265 

361 
HFCL 

 
Gillen 
205 

11:00 

11:30 11:30 

12:00 
  

12:00 

12:30 
    First-Year 

Make-Up Class 
 

(priority booking 
for transsystemic 
1L courses; and 
LAW 105 & 109) 

 
158 

Upper-Year 
Make-Up Class 

 
157 

12:30 

1:00 
    

1:00 

1:30 343-6 
US Crim.  
Justice 
System 

 
Feinman 

142 

345 
Taxation 

 
Bryan 
152 

388 
ALRW 

 
Cumming 

205 & 
ONL 

301 
Administrative 

Law 
 

Richards 
152 

343-2 
Indigenous 

Legal Orders 
& Ecolog Gov 

 
Lindberg 

204 

343-6 
US Crim.  
Justice 
System 

 
Feinman 

142 

345 
Taxation 

 
Bryan 
152 

388 
ALRW 

 
Cumming 

205 & 
ONL 

301 
Administrative 

Law 
 

Richards 
152 

343-2 
Indigenous 

Legal Orders 
& Ecolog Gov 

 
Lindberg 

204 

1:30 

2:00 2:00 

2:30 
First-Year 

Make-Up Class 
 

(priority booking 
for transsystemic 
1L courses; and 
LAW 105 & 109) 

 
158 

Upper-Year 
Make-Up Class 

 
157 

2:30 

3:00 
      

3:00 

3:30 
 

344 
Insur-
ance 

 
Miller 
157 

 

349 
BLC 

 Litchfield 
265 

373 
Int’l  
Hum 

Rights 
& 

DR 
 

Parmar 
 152 

343-4 
Mental 
Health 
Law 

 
Johnston 

ONL 

343-1 
Indigenous 
Crim Justice 

 
Milward 

142 

363 
Conflicts 

 
Howell 

158 

 

323 
Refugee 

Law 
 

Joeck 
152 

343E 
Climate 
Litigation 
Workshop 

 
Tollefson 
Ho & Wu 

142 

360 
Legal 
Ethics 

 
Parmar 

157 

343-1 
Indigenous 
Crim Justice 

 
Milward 

142 

363 
Conflicts 

 
Howell 

158 

343-3 
Comp
Health 

Law 
Sem-
inar 

 
Iyioha 

265 

3:30 

4:00 
  

4:00 

4:30 

317 
Real 
Prop 

Trans-
actions 

 
Lyons 
158 

317 
Real 
Prop 

Trans-
actions 

 
Lyons 
158 

 
4:30 

5:00 
 

355 
Legal 
Skills 

 
Wiebe 
152 

 
355 

Legal 
Skills 

 
Wiebe 
152 

  
5:00 

5:30 
307B 
Civil 
Pro 

 
Bant 

& 
Mauro 
158 

353 
ELC 

 
Curran 

142 

353A 
ELC 

Inten-
sive 

 
Curran 

142 

307B 
Civil 
Pro 

 
Bant 

& 
Mauro 
158 

  
5:30 

6:00 

356-1 
Advoc 

 
Donna
-chie 
142 

 
 

356-2 
Advoc 

 
Patter
-son 
157 

 
6:00 

6:30 

309 
Law of 

Evidence 
 

Oliphant & 
Doherty 

158 

318 
Remedies 

 
Liechti & 

Stuckenberg 
157 

318 
Remedies 

 
Liechti & 

Stuckenberg 
157 

  
6:30 

7:00 
    

7:00 

7:30 
     

7:30 

8:00 
     

8:00 

8:30 
      

8:30 

9:00 
      

9:00 

9:30 
      

9:30 

* Timetable Subject to Change * 
 Updated 7 November 2023 


	FRIDAY

